FOR Northeast Woodford County

P.S.C. KY. No. 10210

CANCELLING P.S.C. XY. NO. 7516

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
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Rate
Per Unit
RATES & CHARGES
5/8 x 3/4-inch and l-inch meters
First 2,000 gallons (minimum bill) $6.90
Next 2,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) $2.15
Next 6,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) $1.80
over 10,000 gallons (per 1000 gallons) $1.40

PUBLIC SERV!CE COMMISSION

J OF KENTUCKY
2-inch meters ZFFECTIVE

First 20,000 gallons (minimum bill) $36.00
over 20,000 gallons (per 1000 gallonﬂ”_z 9 1968 $1.40
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DATE OF ISSUE 14lv 29 1988 DATE EFFECTIVE July 29 1988

Month  Day Year Month Day Year

ISSUED BY Sam Hedden.a(jﬁ;ﬂqwx_;hji;zaészgeasurer Route #1 Versailles, KY

Title Address

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No.10210 dated July 29, 1988.




